i

LIFTING STORE

35mm Wide Endless Ratchet Straps

= RL35E Series

RL35E3

RL35E6

RL35E8
RL35E10

sales@ukliftingstore.co.uk

UK Lifting Store Ltd
Newlyn Road
Cradley Heath

West Midlands

Lashing Capacity
1500daN
1500daN
1500daN
1500daN

0121 368 D662

B64 6BE
Webbing Width Length Weight
35mm 3m 0.86 Kgs
35mm 6m 0.98 Kgs
35mm 8m 1.09 Kgs
35mm 10m 1.20 Kgs

@ www.ukliftingstore.co.uk
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